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Mark has had to use a wheelchair to 
move around since he was 5 years 
old.  

His positivity and hard work has 
helped him deal with challenges and 
become the owner of several  
businesses.   

Mark's newest project is called The 
Circle Foundation - which helps 
disabled people start their own 
business.   

Mark has also:  

• Written a book called ‘I Can. I Will.’  
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• Won many awards for his work.  

• Given speeches at events about 
living with a disability.   

Website:  
www.easy-internet.co.uk   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/eshomark   

Instagram:   
www.instagram.com/mark_esho   

LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/markesho/   

Youtube:  
www.youtube.com/c/MarkEshoUK   

TikTok: 
www.tiktok.com/@mark.esho 
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